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Straight Blade Devices

Dimensions in Inches (mm)

SNAPConnect® GFCI LED
Description Color Catalog Number

SNAPConnect GFCI LED,
self-grounding staple, requires connector 
below, sold separately. Add "NA" suffix  
for devices Assembled in USA.

Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White

GFRST15SNAPAL
GFRST15SNAPBK
GFRST15SNAP
GFRST15SNAPGY
GFRST15SNAPI
GFRST15SNAPLA
GFRST15SNAPR
GFRST15SNAPW

GFRST20SNAPAL
GFRST20SNAPBK
GFRST20SNAP
GFRST20SNAPGY
GFRST20SNAPI
GFRST20SNAPLA
GFRST20SNAPR
GFRST20SNAPW

SNAPConnect® GFCI LED, 
Tamper and Weather Resistant
Description Color Catalog Number

SNAPConnect GFCI TR/WR,
self-grounding staple, requires connector 
below, sold separately. Add "NA" suffix  
for devices Assembled in USA.

Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White

GFTWRST15SNAPAL
GFTWRST15SNAPBK
GFTWRST15SNAP
GFTWRST15SNAPGY
GFTWRST15SNAPI
GFTWRST15SNAPLA
GFTWRST15SNAPR
GFTWRST15SNAPW

GFTWRST20SNAPAL
GFTWRST20SNAPBK
GFTWRST20SNAP
GFTWRST20SNAPGY
GFTWRST20SNAPI
GFTWRST20SNAPLA
GFTWRST20SNAPR
GFTWRST20SNAPW

Note: GFCI type receptacles should not be used in critical care patient areas or for electrical life support equipment applications 
because of the possibility of power interruption. All GFCI receptacles are furnished with a matching color nylon wallplate,  
20 amp feed-through capability.

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

UL CSA
0.5 HP

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

UL CSA
1 HP

Meets UL  
Standard 943
Class A GFCI

2.62"
(66.5)

1.75"
(44.5)

3.28"
(83.3)

SNAP5262S

 1.33"
(33.8)

2.62"
(66.5)

1.75"
(44.5)

3.28"
(83.3)

SNAP15USBW

 1.54"
(39.1)

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

UL CSA
0.5 HP

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

UL CSA
1 HP

SNAPConnect® Surge Protection, 
Tamper-Resistant Receptacle  
with Power Indicating LED 
Description Color Catalog Number

SNAPConnect Surge supression,  
Tamper-Resistant, smooth face,  
duplex receptacle.

Blue
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

SNAP5262S
SNAP5262GYS
SNAP5262IS
SNAP5262LAS
SNAP5262WS

SNAP5362S
SNAP5362GYS
SNAP5362IS
SNAP5362LAS
SNAP5362WS

2.75"
(69.8)

1.75"
(44.5)

3.27"
(83.1)

GFTWRST20SNAPI

 1.47"
(37.4)

2.75"
(69.8)

1.75"
(44.5)

3.27"
(83.1)

GFRST15SNAPGY

 1.47"
(37.4)

SNAPConnect® USB Charger, 
Duplex Receptacles
Description Color Catalog Number

SNAPConnect USB Charger,  
Tamper-Resistant Style Line®  
decorator duplex receptacle,  
two USB type 2.0 ports 3 Amp,  
5 Volt DC, 15 or 20 Amp, 125 Volt AC.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

SNAP15USBBK
SNAP15USB
SNAP15USBGY
SNAP15USBI
SNAP15USBLA
SNAP15USBW

SNAP20USBBK
SNAP20USB
SNAP20USBGY
SNAP20USBI
SNAP20USBLA
SNAP20USBW

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

UL CSA
0.5 HP

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

UL CSA
1 HP

15 and 20 Ampere, 125 Volts

SNAPCTG

 1.26"
(32.0)

 1.44"
(36.6)

3.95"
(100.3)

 1.86"
(47.2)

SNAPConnect® Tester
Description Catalog Number

Circuit Tester for SNAPConnect receptacle terminals,  
GFCI and standard receptacles.

SNAPCTG

Note: See page Tech-10 for Tamper-Resistant, Weather Resistant and LED Power Indicators descriptions.




